city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO Site Address

BLD2021-00475 422 E 3RD ST
BLD2022-00007 622 E 2ND ST
BLD2022-00008 628 E 2ND ST
BLD2022-00014 632 E 2ND ST
BLD2022-00164 829 E 7TH ST
BLD2022-00165 829 E 7TH ST

BLD2022-00173

BLD2022-00319

BLD2022-00320

BLD2022-00328

BLD2022-00331

BLD2022-00334

BLD2022-00345

BLD2022-00348

BLD2022-00360

BLD2022-00375

BLD2022-00385

BLD2023-00002

3-867 E 16TH ST

101-175W 3RD ST

735 E 15TH ST

282 E 11TH ST

838 E 14TH ST

311 E 24TH ST

326 W 3RD ST

200 - 333

BROOKSBANK AVE

757 E 18TH ST

456 E KEITH RD

270 W 17TH ST

8-222E5THST

Building Permits Issued 2/1/2023 to 2/28/2023

Occupancy Type Work Type

Apartment

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Coach House

Commercial

SFD

Townhouse

SFD

SFD

Apartment

Commercial

SFD

SFD

Townhouse

Townhouse

Foundation

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

Demolition

New
Construction

New

Construction
Alteration

Demolition

Alteration

Demolition

Alteration
Re-Pipe
Tenant
Improvement
Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Const Value

$4,800,000.00

$18,000.00

$10,000.00

$18,000.00

$15,000.00

$800,000.00

$325,000.00

$60,000.00

$12,000.00

$15,000.00

$50,000.00

$80,000.00

$0.01

$1,575,000.00

$75,000.00

$20,000.00

$50,000.00

$18,000.00

Date Issued

Feb 24, 2023

Feb 14, 2023

Feb 14, 2023

Feb 14, 2023

Feb 9, 2023

Feb 14, 2023

Feb 2, 2023

Feb 23, 2023

Feb 6, 2023

Feb 16, 2023

Feb 2, 2023

Feb 17, 2023

Feb 22, 2023

Feb 17, 2023

Feb 28, 2023

Feb 2, 2023

Feb 1, 2023

Feb 8, 2023

Date Received Contractor

Dec 7, 2021

Jan 6, 2022
Jan 6, 2022
Jan 10, 2022

May 17, 2022

May 17, 2022

May 31, 2022

Oct 12, 2022

Oct 12, 2022

Oct 20, 2022

Oct 24, 2022

Oct 27, 2022
Nov 7, 2022
Nov 14, 2022
Nov 28, 2022
Dec 8, 2022

Dec 16, 2022

Jan 4, 2023

CASCADIA GREEN
DEVELOPMENT

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

MVP GROUP RECYCLE
LIMITED

KHELA EXCAVATING LTD

BOLDER HOMES

1031215 BC LTD DBA
GRANDE PACIFIC

ADRIAN VICENTE

TRIBUTE
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT INC.

APOLLA CONSTRUCTION
LTD

DAWN ELECTRIC INC
MANNA PLUMBING LTD
CONVERGE
CONSTRUCTION LTD
CHOE MANAGEMENT INC

NS CARPENTRY INC

BIZZARRI
CONSTRUCTION

Contractor Address

106-252 W ESPLANADE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7MOE9

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

9540 BLUNDELL RD
RICHMOND, BC V6Y1K6

PO BOX 48141
QUEENSBOROUGH NEW
WESTMINSTER, BC V3M
0A7

500-224 W ESPLANADE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7M 1A4

429 E 29TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N 2E1

105-199 VICTORY SHIP
WAY NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 0B2

3871 - 495 WEST
GEORGIA STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V6B 1B3

#107 - 814 WEST 15TH ST.
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7P 1M6

1008 CRAIG COURT
RICHMOND, BC V6X 3J8

20263 45TH AVE
LANGLEY, BC V3A 6N4

#108-31413 GILL AVENUE
MISSION, BC V4S 0C4

3837 HUSRT ST.
BURNABY, BC V5J 1M4

456E KEITH RD NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L1V9

401-3939 HASTINGS
STREET BURNABY, BC
V5C2H8

Applicant

SHIRAZEH DABIRI

SKYLAR SINOW
SKYLAR SINOW
SKYLAR SINOW

SUKEY MEHAT

SUKEY MEHAT

WADE GRANN

KATIE LINLEY

DAVID IAQUINTA

KONSTANTIN
NIKOLAOU

CONGLI XIE

SHAKUN JHANGIANI
CHRIS KOBILKE
PAUL CHIU
CHANSTON CHOE
LES BROWN

BRYCE EYTON

GAVIN BIZZARRI



